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Park Orchards Community House & Learning Centre Inc. 

Registered Training Organisation No. 4008  

The Full Fee amounts are for students who commence training from January 2026 and are ineligible for Victorian 
and Commonwealth training funding.  
 
The Government Subsidised amounts are for students, who commence training from January 2026, and are eligible 
for Victorian and Commonwealth training funding. Tuition subsidies are provided through Victorian and 
Commonwealth Government funding under the Skills First program for eligible learners. The approximate value of 
the government contribution to the fees for a subsidised place is indicated in each table. 

 

CHC30221 Certificate III in School Based Education Support 

 

 

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 

 

Type of Fee 
Course 
Hours 

Hourly 
Tuition Fee 
(rounded) 

Estimated 
Government 
Contribution 

Tuition Admin Materials 
Total 

Payable by 
Student 

Full fee 737 $3.97 $0 $2,925.89 $110.00 $130.00 $3,165.89 

Full fee 
concession 

737 $3.48 $0 $2,564.76 $110.00 $130.00 $2,804.76 

Government-
subsidised* 

737 $0.27 $5,527.50  $198.99 $110.00 $130.00 $438.99 

Government-
subsidised 
concession* 

737 $0.05 $5,527.50  $36.85 $110.00 $130.00 $276.85 

Type of Fee 
Course 
Hours 

Hourly 
Tuition Fee 
(rounded) 

Estimated 
Government 
Contribution 

Tuition Admin Materials 
Total 
Payable by 
Student 

Full fee 1153 $2.52 $0 $2,905.56 $110.00 $130.00 $3,145.56 

Full fee 
concession 

1153 $2.20  $0 $2,536.60 $110.00 $130.00 $2,776.60 

Government-
subsidised* 

1153 $0.22 
$8,385 

(capped 1118 hrs)  
$253.66 $110.00 $130.00 $493.66 

Government-
subsidised 
concession* 

1153 $0.04 
$8,385 

(capped 1118 hrs   
$46.12 $110.00 $130.00 $286.12 
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Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care CHC50125  

 

 

Certificate IV in Training and Assessment TAE40122 

 

 

*This training may be delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth Government funding through the Skills First Program. Eligibility 

criteria applies. Commencing this course may impact your future entitlement to receive government subsidised training.  

The student fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Eligibility for a government-

subsidised place will be confirmed at the time of enrolment based on evidence provided.  Individuals with disabilities and/or 

special needs are encouraged to apply. 

** The Government-subsidised concession fee is applicable to Indigenous students only. 

Type of Fee 
Course 
Hours 

Hourly 
Tuition Fee 
(rounded) 

Estimated 
Government 
Contribution 

Tuition Admin Materials 
Total 
Payable by 
Student 

Full fee 1350 $2.18 $0 $ 2,943 $110.00 $130.00 $ 3,183 

Full fee 
concession 

1350 $1.96  $0 $ 2,646 $110.00 $130.00 $ 2,886 

Government-
subsidised* 

1350 $0.22 $8,775  $297 $110.00 $130.00 $537 

Government-
subsidised 
concession** 

1350 $0.04 $8,775  $54 $110.00 $130.00 $294 

Type of Fee 
Course 
Hours 

Hourly 
Tuition Fee 
(rounded) 

Estimated 
Government 
Contribution 

Tuition Admin Materials 
Total 
Payable by 
Student 

Full fee 475 $6.54 $0 $3,106.50 $110.00 $131.10 $3,347.60 

Full fee 
concession 

475 $5.50  $0 $2,612.50 $110.00 $130.00 $2,852.50 

Government-
subsidised* 

475 $1.38 $3,325 $655.50 $110.00 $130 $895.50 

Government-
subsidised 
concession* 

475 $0.27 $3,325 $128.25 $110.00 $130 $368.25 
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General  

A student with financial difficulties is encouraged to seek special consideration, for a negotiated payment plan, to 

ensure that the student may access training.  

To identify whether you may be eligible for a government funded training place, please visit 

http://www.education.vic.gov.au/victorianskillsgateway/Students/Pages/vtg-eligibility-indicator.aspx 

A concession card holder is a student who, prior to the commencement of training, holds a current and valid 

Commonwealth Health Care Card, Pensioner Concession Card; or a Veteran’s Gold Card. The concession provided 

is also available to a dependant spouse or dependent child of a card holder. 

In addition to course costs a student doing an accredited course may be required to pay an additional fee in the 

following circumstances:  

1. If there is a need to be re-assessed for a unit of competency after being offered the opportunities and 

support available throughout the duration of the course of study. This may include an assignment 

submitted late, beyond an agreed extension date.  

2. If a student is required to undertake a further workplace assessment in addition to those scheduled 

during the course. 

Park Orchards Community House & Learning Centre Inc. reserves the right to change information contained in this 

publication. 


